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1

24.04

All H.S.
Codes

Products containing tobacco,
reconstituted tobacco, nicotine,
or tobacco or nicotine
substitutes, intended for
inhalation without combustion;
other  nicotine  containing
products intended for the intake
of nicotine into the human
body.

3%,
50%

3%

34.01

All H.S.
Codes

Soap; organic surface-active
products and preparations for
use as soap, in the form of bars,
cakes, moulded pieces or
shapes, whether or not
containing soap; organic
surface-active  products and
preparations for washing the
skin, in the from of liquid or
cream and put up for retail sale,
whether or not containing soap;
paper, wadding, felt and
nonwovens, impregnated,
coated or covered with soap or
detergent.

3%

20%

35.06

3506.91.10

Elastic/construction glue
imported by Industrial IRC
holder VAT compliant hygienic
products manufacturing
industry

3%

15%

35.06

3506.91.90

Other

3%

15%




