যে সকল পণ্যে রেগুলেটরি ডিউটি	(Regulatory	Duty) আরোপ	অথবা হ্রাস/ ব	াদ্ধি করা হয়েছে:
	(Itegainetor)	Davy) non i		

Sl.	Heading	H.S. Code	Description	RD Bata	RD Bata
No.	(2)	(2)	(4)	Rate	Rate
( <b>1</b> ) 1	( <b>2</b> ) 24.04	(3) All H.S. Codes	(4) Products containing tobacco, reconstituted tobacco, nicotine, or tobacco or nicotine substitutes, intended for inhalation without combustion; other nicotine containing products intended for the intake	( <b>5</b> ) 3%, 50%	(6) 3%
	34.01	All H.S. Codes	of nicotine into the human body. Soap; organic surface-active products and preparations for use as soap, in the form of bars, cakes, moulded pieces or shapes, whether or not containing soap; organic surface-active products and preparations for washing the skin, in the from of liquid or cream and put up for retail sale, whether or not containing soap; paper, wadding, felt and nonwovens, impregnated, coated or covered with soap or detergent.	3%	20%
	35.06	3506.91.10 3506.91.90	Elastic/construction glue imported by Industrial IRC holder VAT compliant hygienic products manufacturing industry Other	3%	15%